Price Manual - August 2009
• Standard height 7'3"
• Heights to 18' without splicing in most configurations
• Vertical shelf adjustability in 1" increments
• Widths to 48" and depths to 36"
Deluxe Shelving Systems
Shelving

Angle
Front
Model Number Explanation
Bin Unit
Depth
(in.)
1-8 Type
B=Beaded Front
L=Angle Front
Adder Unit
(optional)
CX 8 B - 12 A
5=78 openings
6=29 openings
7=16 openings
8=21 openings
1=14 openings
2=21 openings
3=36 openings
4=54 openings
487.29
576.55
659.56
478.54
567.80
650.81
376.42
447.42
511.07
367.67
438.67
502.32
559.03
637.03
707.63
550.28
628.28
698.88
452.23
528.01
606.06
460.66
536.44
614.50
341.35
398.87
457.58
349.79
407.31
466.01
507.42
569.15
632.02
532.40
596.92
662.57
48” Bin Models Units (22ga Standard Duty Shelves)
Starter Unit Adder Unit
Height Width/Depth Model No. Wt. (lbs) List ($) Model No. Wt. (lbs) List ($)
7' 3" 48 x 12 CX1B-4812 152.5 496.74 CX1B-4812A 138.0 450.66
18 CX1B-4818 203.6 587.29 CX1B-4818A 184.4 529.17
24 CX1B-4824 222.5 704.97 CX1B-4824A 199.9 631.20
7' 3" 48 x 12 CX1L-4812 147.3 484.52 CX1L-4812A 141.6 461.38
18 CX1L-4818 198.4 575.07 CX1L-4818A 188.0 539.89
24 CX1L-4824 217.3 692.75 CX1L-4824A 203.5 641.92
7' 3" 48 x 12 CX2B-4812 162.3 552.95 CX2B-4812A 147.8 506.87
18 CX2B-4818 218.4 657.57 CX2B-4818A 199.2 599.45
24 CX2B-4824 242.1 789.39 CX2B-4824A 219.5 715.62
7' 3" 48 x 12 CX2L-4812 157.1 540.73 CX2L-4812A 151.4 517.59
18 CX2L-4818 213.2 645.35 CX2L-4818A 202.8 610.17
24 CX2L-4824 236.9 777.17 CX2L-4824A 223.1 726.34
7' 3" 48 x 12 CX3B-4812 188.3 696.48 CX3B-4812A 173.8 650.40

18 CX6L-4818 235.1 738.63 CX6L-4818A 224.7 703.45
24 CX6L-4824 262.3 890.50 CX6L-4824A 248.5 839.67
Model Number Explanation
Bin Unit
Width(c/c)
(in.)
1-8 Type
B=Beaded Front
L=Angle Front
CX 8 B - 48 12 A
5=78 openings
6=29 openings
7=16 openings
8=21 openings
1=14 openings
2=21 openings
3=36 openings
4=54 openings
Adder Unit
(optional)

Label Holder
Width
Model Number Explanation
Deluxe
Divider
Depth
Height
A - 6 - 09 - D (or Angle Divider)
30 A30BPS 2.5 7.58
36 A36BPS 3.0 9.09
42 A42BPS 3.5 10.61
48 A48BPS 4.0 11.82
Back Package Stop
12 x 2 A12AD .4 3.25
3 A312AD .5 3.80
18 x 2 A18AD .5 4.07
3 A318AD .8 5.52
24 x 3 A324AD 1.0 10.71
Angle Divider
10.73